Kat.-Nr.

1072
1070
1057
1089
1114
1122
1076

2032
2058
2101
2117

3117
3047
3043
3118
3037
3110

4195
4180
4120
4080
4171
4193
4050
4064
4125

5102
5157
5046
5082
5141
5047
5087
5088

6152
6041
6286
6061
6285
6190

1517
1529

2504

Name des Hundes

Kaspar von Tronje

Figo von der Werther-Muhle
Atze v. Rothenbacherwald
Quantum di Casa Massarelli
Filou von der Werther-Muhle
Wincent vom Gilkauertal
RatzFatz von Arlett

Fussel vom Hilsbach

Ireen vom Assaut

Vanessa vom Suentelstein
Mascha von der Grafschaft Mark

Harry Potter aus Wattenscheid
Barus von Pallas Athene

Vidal von Aducht

Poldark v. Tamaraspitze

Ulkan v. Liedehof

Einstein vom Treuenbrietzener Land

Jamaika vom Littersbruch

Petzi von Tronje

Nikita des Collines du Boischaut
Guarana di Casa Massarelli
Lady vom Assaut

Jolanta vom Luttersbruch

Team Sajo Isabel

Osira vom Praester-Land

Daiwa von Edelweiss

Bambam vom Licker-Land
Umberto vom Bierstadter Hof
Hanno von der Brucknerallee
Hector vom Aggerdeich

Dex Primo Grande

Hannes von der Brucknerallee
Vincent-Vega vom toten Niersarm
Ville-Valo vom toten Niersarm

Hibiscus vom Aggerdeich
Fame von Edelweiss
Filippa von Arlett

Alexa van de Herdersfarm
Foxy von Arlett

Bea vom Licker-Land

Montey von Silvalacus
Ekki Gremlin's

Angelina vom Haus Holken

Eigentiimer
Landesgruppe 05

Nikolaus MefRler
Arthur Raab
Hans-Peter Fetten
Sandy Yu

Anne Raab
Michael Kautz
Tim Wiedemeier

Oliver Kulke

Ingrid Sendzik
Karl-Heinz Gladbach
Andreas Aschke

Giinter Koch

Janine Oberkirch
Heinrich MeRler
Alfons Van Sweevelt
Arthur Raab

Babrak Sarem

Miroslaw Swiatek
Nikolaus MeRler
Oliver Ebbers
Sandy Yu

Ginter Koch
Miroslaw Swiatek
Herbert Crins
Heinz Leuker
Reinhard Luka

Antonia Garcia
Nikolaus MeRler
Arthur Raab
Christian Luka
Nikolaus MefRler
Ralf Peters

Kai Rachner

Kai Rachner

Christian Luka
Christian Luka
Margit van Dorssen
Nikolaus MeRler
Margit van Dorssen
Markus Lick

Karla Grunow
Iris Becker

Elvira Platacis

LG

LGO5
LGOS
LGO5
LGOS
LGO5
LGOS
LGO5

LGO5
LGOS
LGO5
LGOS

LGOS
LGO5
LGOS
LGO5
LGOS
LGO5

LGO5
LGOS
LGO5
LGOS
LGO5
LGOS
LGO5
LGOS
LGO5

LGO5
LGOS
LGO5
LGOS
LGO5
LGOS
LGO5
LGOS

LGO5
LGO5
LGOS
LGO5
LGOS
LGO5

LGO5
LGOS

LGO5

Ort

Kdln

Bocholt
Ménchengladbach
Meerbusch
Bocholt
Herzogenrath
Hattingen

Remscheid
Much
Langenfeld
Kerpen-Horrem

Langenfeld

Kurten
Moénchengladbach
Tessenderlo
Bocholt
Herzogenrath

Ratingen
Koln
Pulheim
Meerbusch
Langenfeld
Ratingen
Erkelenz
Emmerich
Siegburg

Remscheid

KoIn

Bocholt

Siegburg

Kdln
Moénchengladbach
Goch

Goch

Siegburg
Siegburg
Koln

Kdln

Koln
Remscheid

Wipperfiirth
Wuppertal

Wuppertal

Note Platz
VA 2
\Yj 7
\% 26
Vv 39
\% 55
Vv 63
EZ

VA 2
V 13
\% 25
EZ

SG 19
SG 20
SG 37
SG 65
SG 98
EZ

SG 7
SG 15
SG 23
SG 41
SG 73
SG 76
SG 97
SG 98
EzZ

SG 26
SG 38
SG 51
SG 53
SG 55
SG 56
SG 81
SG 119
SG 26
SG 36
SG 45
SG 86
SG 106
SG 160
\% 7
Vv 10
Vv 15



3507
3503
3525
3524
3511

4520
4524
4510

5505
5510

6502
6510
6504

8151

Quasimodo vom Rumbachtal
Nitro vom Hilsbach

Artur vom Kéhnenberg
Damien von Arlett

Eloy vom Patersweg

Apachi von Arlett
Agatha von Tiggermanns Home
Ronja vom Golzheimerland

Conner MacLeod vom Haus Holken
Eros v. Michael Burg

Aischa van de Herdersfarm
Fiby vom Patersweg
Cleo vom Haus Holken

Ruby vom Golzheimerland

Hans-Peter Fetten
Markus Hafermaas
Iris Becker

Natalie Arnolds
Doris Kluth

Jirgen Scheffler
Bjorn JanRen
Doris Kluth

Elvira Platacis
Doris Kluth

Jessy Schmeitz
Doris Kluth

Elvira Platacis

Doris Kluth

LGO5
LGOS
LGO5
LGOS
LGO5

LGO5
LGOS
LGO5

LGO5
LGOS

LGOS
LGO5
LGOS

LGOS

Ménchengladbach
Essen

Wuppertal
Burscheid

Viersen

Straelen
W lfrath
Viersen

Wuppertal
Viersen

Selfkant
Viersen
Wuppertal

Viersen

SG
SG
SG
SG
SG

SG
SG
SG

SG
SG

SG
SG
SG

SG

21
22
23
29

29
30

16
32

12
17
30



